1
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 866-7385
© 2025, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00435, Revision 0, 12.17.2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Optical Connectivity
1
The AFL FTD Terminal is a factory-terminated compact

Installation* -30°C to +70°C (-22°F to +158°F)
Contact AFL for further details.
Ordering Information
Connector Type
FCF-XXX = Full-size Female Converter
– No Connector
XXX-FCF = No Connector – Full-size
Converter Female
FCF-XXX
Cable Length
FT = Feet
Blank = Meters
FT012
Port Count
006 = 6
008 = 8
012 = 12
DD
Cable Type
DD = Dielectric Flat Drop
TD = Toneable Flat Drop
AD = ADSS Cable
AN = Armored Drop
FTD
Terminal Type
FTD = Standard Terminal
FTDB = BABA Compliant
	 Terminal
NOTES:
1.	 Cable lengths available in increments of 50 ft.
2.	 FCF = Full Size Female Converter installed on
Prodigy Connector, Factory installed.
3.	 BABA-compliant cable options highlighted in blue.
4.	 Standard breakout length on cable is 1M.
5.	 Made under license from CommScope.
* NOTE: Additional testing performed on the assembly to validate connectorization at -40°C.
Cable installation low temp is -30°C.
Ordering Information – Accessories and Kits
Description AFL No.
AFL FTD Terminal Mounting Bracket Kit FC002085
BABA compliant configurations and part numbers indicated where applicable. For complete list of
compliant part numbers, see AFL BABA Compliant Equipment List on our website.